

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1154 OF 2017

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, IRRIGATION PROJECT BEMBLA, YAVATMAL

VERSUS

LACHERAM ZAMLAJI JADHAV (DEAD) THROUGH LRS AND OTHERS

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri A. B. Nakshane, Advocate for respondent Nos.1a) to 1(g).

Shri H. D. Dubey, AGP for respondent Nos.2 and 3.

Shri R. K. Thakkar, Advocate for Intervenor.

CORAM : V. G. BISHT, J.

DATE : 01/03/2022

Learned counsel for the appellant is absent.

Stand over to two weeks.

[V. G. BISHT, J.]