

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO.1154 OF 2017

The Executive Engineer Irrigation Project Bembla, Yavatmal
(Vs.)
Lacheram Zamlaji Jadhav (Dead)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr.N.,A.Waghmare h/f Mr. P.B.Patil, counsel for the appellant.
Mr. A.B.Nakshane, counsel for respondent no.1.
Mr. A.M.Kadukar, AGP for respondent Nos.2 and 3.

CORAM : V. G. BISHT, J.

DATE : 14.03.2022.

Stand over after two weeks for bringing legal heirs.

(V. G. BISHT, J.)

Kavita