



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO.1154 OF 2017

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, IRRIGATION PROJECT BEMBLA, YAVATMAL DIVISION,
YAVATMAL

VS

LACHERAM ZAMLAJI JADHAV (DEAD) THR. LRS. SMT. PARABAI W/O
LACHERAM JADHAV AND OTHERS

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's order

Adv. N. Rathi h/f Mr. P. Patil, Advocate for the appellant
Mr. A.B. Nakshane, Advocate for the respondent No.1

CORAM : ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.

DATE : 28th January, 2025

1. Necessary amendment be carried out on or before
04.02.2025.

(ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.)