



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1154 OF 2017

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, IRRIGATION PROJECT BEMBLA, YAVATMAL DIVISION, YAVATMAL
VS

LACHERAM ZAMLAJI JADHAV (DEAD) THR. LRS. AND OTHERS

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's order

Shri P.B.Patil, Advocate for appellant.
Ms. S.S.Dhote, APP for respondent/State.

CORAM : NEERAJ P. DHOTE, J.
DATE : 12/03/2026

By consent of parties, stand over after two weeks.

(NEERAJ P. DHOTE, J.)

B.T.K.